Final Eligibility Committee List

(for moves during November 2021)

First Name
Ffion
Martin
Adam
Brian
Gareth
Ray
David
Robin
James
Isobel
Omar
Ella
Tracy
Brendan
Addison
Finley
Gary
Steffan
Rhiannon
Alexander
Daniel

Nichola
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Last Name
Birt
Clayton
Grey
Jones
Jones
Morgan
Waters
Woods
Smith
Davies
Gomez
Mitchell
Norris
Price
Werner
Hines
Owen
Owens
Pugh
Simpson
Thomas

Wilcox

Age
Group

u20
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
u20
U13
u15
u17
Senior
Senior
uU15
u20
Senior
Senior
u15
Senior
Senior

Senior

Origin Club

Rhymney Valley AC
Lliswerry Runners

Cwmbran Harriers
Fairwater Runners Cwmbran
Griffithstown Harriers
Fairwater Runners Cwmbran
Lliswerry Runners

Brecon Triathlon Club (BTC)
Colwyn Bay AC

Bridgend AC

Cardiff Athletics

Rhymney Valley AC

Heath Massive Run Club
Dragons Running Club
Newport Harriers

Neath Harriers

Port Talbot Harriers

Llanelli AC

Pontyclun Athletics Club
Paul Popham Running Club
Swansea Harriers

Tri Hard Harriers

Destination Club

Newport Harriers

Pont-Y-Pwl & District Runners
Pont-Y-Pwl & District Runners
Griffithstown Harriers
Pont-Y-Pwl & District Runners
Pont-Y-Pwl & District Runners
Islwyn RC

Builth & District

Menai Track and Field

Cardiff Athletics

Cardiff Archers

Cardiff Athletics

Les Croupiers

Aberdare Valley AAC

Cardiff Archers

Swansea Harriers

Run4All Neath

Sospan Road Runners
Swansea Harriers

Swansea Harriers

Llanelli AC

Neath Harriers
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Region

East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
North Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales

West Wales

WELSH ATHLETICS

ATHLETAU CYMRU

Date Of Move

15/11/2021

25/11/2021

16/11/2021

20/11/2021

11/11/2021

01/12/2021

18/11/2021

03/11/2021

03/11/2021

28/11/2021

10/11/2021

26/11/2021

06/11/2021

24/11/2021

30/11/2021

05/11/2021

17/11/2021

26/11/2021

24/11/2021

11/11/2021

20/11/2021

01/12/2021



